General information about company

Scrip code 530077

NSE Symbol Not Listed
MSEI Symbol Not Listed
ISIN INE795D01011

Name of the company

FRESHTROP FRUITS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.38
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.51
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.61
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.79




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
£9Y | shareholder shareholders | P2'C P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) A+BAC2 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 6 6255333 6255333 63.22 6255333 6255333 | 63.22
Group

(B) Public 6009 3639569 3639569 36.78 3639569 3639569 | 36.78
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6015 9894902 9894902 100 9894902 9894902 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\ll?mber of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of leagees:d or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ﬁlli‘ Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | conversion shares (XII) | o bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding " percentage of A o
D) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants capital) XD= | No. |total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c_gtegory cgtegory
% of held held 1 (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.22 6255333
Group
(B) Public 36.78 3500469 0 0 0
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9755802 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;i(:lf fully Partly No. Of shares :E;i;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders () equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(11I1) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) T 88 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 4153685 4153685 | 41.98 4153685 4153685 | 41.98
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 2101648 2101648 21.24 2101648 2101648 | 21.24
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 6255333 6255333 63.22 6255333 62553331 63.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 6255333 6255333 | 63.22 6255333 6255333 | 63.22
Promoter Group
(Ay=(AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(N Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | 50 50 0 50 50 0
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 239156 239156 2.42 239156 239156 |2.42
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(© holding nominal share | 543 1850770 1850770 | 18.7 1850770 1850770 | 18.7
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals | 12 965945 965945 9.76 965945 965945 19.76
holding nominal share




capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | ¢, 267777 267777 | 271 267777 267777 | 271
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 40 149773 149773 1.51 149773 149773 | 1.51
(m) Any Other (specify) 168 166098 166098 1.68 166098 166098 | 1.68
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6009 3639569 3639569 36.78 3639569 3639569 | 36.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 6009 3639569 3639569 36.78 3639569 3639569 | 36.78
+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6015 9894902 9894902 100 9894902 9894902 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 6015 9894902 9894902 100 9894902 9894902 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of ledeed or o
; ; Locked in predged Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise g
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . " equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateriatize

T ! . : "~ £ total $a 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Crrl I\ | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c;_ttegory C?Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 41.98 4153685
(d) 21.24 2101648
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 63.22 6255333
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.22 6255333
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 0 50 0 0 0
63) 242 239156 0 0 0
() 18.7 1758870 0 0 0
(h) 9.76 965945 0 0 0
i) 2.71 221777 0 0 0




Q) 1.51 148573
(m) 1.68 166098
Sub-Total (B) 36.78 3500469
“

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 36.78 3500469
B)Y2)+B)3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATB+C2) 100 9755802
Total (A+B+C 100 9755802

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAYANK RAMESH
TANDON

ASHOK VISHINDAS
MOTIANI

NANITA ASHOK
MOTIANI

PRIYANKA
TANDON

DIPTI ASHOK
MOTIANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AARPT3422C

ABCPMS8237G

ACDPM5531B

ADKPM4788Q

ANWPM2418B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

15.63

8.65

5.86

7.4

41.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Class eg:y

Total

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.44

15.63

8.65

5.86

7.4

41.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

15.63

8.65

5.86

7.4

41.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP

PAN (II)

AAEFF2382A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2101648

2101648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(M)+ (VD

2101648

2101648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.24

21.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2101648

2101648

Class egy

Total

2101648

2101648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.24

21.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.24

21.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2101648

2101648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANILALLA

AVINASH PARSRAM
WADHWA

BHIMAVARAPU SRIDHAR
REDDY

SHITAL NAVIN
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BFMPA7946D | AAIPW9608A

AEWPRS8336Q

ABHPA2123]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99633 135000

227072

125630

587335

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

99633 135000

227072

125630

587335

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.36

2.29

1.27

5.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

99633 135000

227072

125630

587335

Class eg:y

Total

99633 135000

227072

125630

587335

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.36

2.29

1.27

5.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.36

2.29

1.27

5.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

99633

135000

227072

125630

587335

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

160

168

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2515

162483

1100

166098

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2515

162483

1100

166098

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.64

0.01

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2515

162483

1100

166098

Class eg:y

Total

2515

162483

1100

166098

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

1.64

0.01

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.64

0.01

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2515

162483

1100

166098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the S
the reporting company, whether direct or ind

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. i}?sﬁl ort Nationality II:I?S& ort Nationality Y -
No. : (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Ex
Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of Voting d?st.ributable Exercise of
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares richts dividend or | of G
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) & any other control | %
national national distribution m
ASHOK FRESHCAP
1 VISHINDAS | ABCPM8237G India FOODSTUFF | AAEFF2382A India 36.87 Yes Nc
MOTIANI LLP
Total: | 36.87 |0 0







